Edas+ London Travel

Day Trips by Coach

www.eastlondontravel.co.uk

MARCH
05/03 St Albans & Garden Centre £28.50
20/03 Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds £31.00
APRIL
10/04 Rye Market & Hastings £31.00
13/04 Detling Antique Fair* £32.00
17/04 Oxford £31.00
24/04 Stlves & Ely £31.00
MAY
08/05 Eastbourne £31.00
15/05 Essex Villages £31.00
26/05 Leeds Castle £48.00
27/05  Southwold £31.00
29/05 Sandwich & Deal £31.00
30/05 Brighton £31.00
JUNE
05/06 Broadstairs or Ramsgate £31.00
JULY
21/07 Canterbury & Whitstable £31.00
22/07 Mississippi River Cruise & £42.00
Wroxham
23/07 Eastbourne £31.00
24/07 Worthing £31.00
25/07 Windsor Cruise & Cream Tea £58.00
28/07 Kingston upon Thames £31.00
30/07 Southwold £31.00
31/07 Clacton or Walton £31.00
AUGUST
01/08 Margate or Broadstairs £31.00
04/08 Hertfordshire Zoo* £48.00
05/08 Whitstable or Herne Bay £31.00
06/08 Suffolk Village Tour £31.00
07/08 Stratford upon Avon £38.50
08/08 Brighton £31.00
12/08 Hastings £31.00

13/08
14/08
15/08
18/08
19/08
20/08

21/08
22/08
25/08

26/08

27/08
28/08
31/08

02/09
04/09
11/09
18/09

21/09

23/09
25/09

01/10
28/10

20/11
26/11
28/11
30/11

03/12

05/12
06/12

07/12

Great Yarmouth

Hever Castle & Gardens*
Eastbourne

Maldon

Cotswold Tour

Mississippi River Cruise &
Wroxham

Jimmys Farm & Wildlife Park
Rye & Tenterden

Hampton Court Palace - Food
Festival*

Highclere Castle & Gardens*
(Must be booked early)
Windsor Town

Clacton or Walton

Faversham Hop Festival
SEPTEMBER

Ramsgate or Broadstairs
Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds
StIves & Ely

Southwold & Dunwich (Inc Fish &
Chip)

Chatham Dockyard Salute to the
1940's*

Essex Villages

Rye & Hastings

OCTOBER

Canterbury on Market Day
Van Hage Garden Centre &
Saffron Walden

NOVEMBER

Polhill Garden Centre
Bicester Shopping Village
Bury St Edmunds

Winchester Christmas Market
DECEMBER

Christmas at Hever Castle*(Incs 2
course lunch)

Canterbury Christmas Market
Stratford Upon Avon Christmas
Market

Rochester Christmas Market

£33.50
£46.50
£31.00
£28.00
£36.50
£42.00

£45.00
£31.00
£59.00

£59.00

£31.00
£31.00
£31.00

£31.00
£31.00
£31.00
£47.50

£45.00

£31.00
£31.00

£31.00
£31.00

£25.00
£31.00
£31.00
£33.50

£70.00

£31.00
£38.50

£31.00

11/12 Birmingham Frankfurt Christmas £38.50
Market

14/12  Winchester Christmas Market £33.50
FEBRUARY 2026

18/02 Canterbury Market £31.00
MARCH 2026

05/03 Rye Market & Hastings £31.00

31/03 Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds £31.00

*Includes admission - please check website for further information

Route A Pick Up Points

08.15 Barking Station, Longbridge Road, Bus Stop K
08.35 Ilford Bus Stop, (outside 6 Clements Road)

08.45 Green Lane, Bus Stop G junction Goodmayes
Lane (formerly Lord Napier Pub)

08.55 Opp Becontree Heath Bus Station, Wood Lane,
Bus Stop G

09.05 Romford, St Edwards Way (Library Side) Bus Stop
E

09.20 Harold Wood, Bus Stop C (Near Station)

—

Book online at
www.eastlondontravel.co.uk

Office number 01702 528038
Office opening hours are 09.00 - 13.00
Closed bank holidays and weekends

Terms and conditions apply visit our website for
further information.

WEB DISCOUNT: £2.00 per person on the above
prices when booking online.



http://www.eastlondontravel.co.uk/

