## East London Travel

Day Trips by Coach www.eastlondontravel.co.uk

## MARCH

	MARCH	
05/03	St Albans & Garden Centre	£28.50
20/03	Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds	£31.00
	APRIL	
10/04	Rye Market & Hastings	£31.00
13/04	Detling Antique Fair*	£32.00
17/04	Oxford	£31.00
24/04	St Ives & Ely	£31.00
	MAY	
08/05	Eastbourne	£31.00
15/05	Essex Villages	£31.00
26/05	Leeds Castle	£48.00
27/05	Southwold	£31.00
29/05	Sandwich & Deal	£31.00
30/05	Brighton	£31.00
	JUNE	
05/06	Broadstairs or Ramsgate	£31.00
	JULY	
21/07	Canterbury & Whitstable	£31.00
22/07	Mississippi River Cruise &	£42.00
	Wroxham	
23/07	Eastbourne	£31.00
24/07	Worthing	£31.00
25/07	Windsor Cruise & Cream Tea	£58.00
28/07	Kingston upon Thames	£31.00
30/07	Southwold	£31.00
31/07	Clacton or Walton	£31.00
	AUGUST	
01/08	Margate or Broadstairs	£31.00
04/08	Hertfordshire Zoo*	£48.00
05/08	Whitstable or Herne Bay	£31.00
06/08	Suffolk Village Tour	£31.00
07/08	Stratford upon Avon	£38.50
08/08	Brighton	£31.00
12/08	Hastings	£31.00

13/08	Great Yarmouth	£33.50
14/08	Hever Castle & Gardens*	£46.50
15/08	Eastbourne	£31.00
18/08	Maldon	£28.00
19/08	Cotswold Tour	£36.50
20/08	Mississippi River Cruise &	£42.00
	Wroxham	
21/08	Jimmys Farm & Wildlife Park	£45.00
22/08	Rye & Tenterden	£31.00
25/08	Hampton Court Palace – Food Festival*	£59.00
26/00		£59.00
26/08	Highclere Castle & Gardens*	E39.00
27/00	(Must be booked early) Windsor Town	£31.00
27/08 28/08	Clacton or Walton	£31.00 £31.00
31/08	Faversham Hop Festival	£31.00
31/00	SEPTEMBER	L31.00
02/09	Ramsgate or Broadstairs	£31.00
04/09	Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds	£31.00
11/09	St Ives & Ely	£31.00
18/09	Southwold & Dunwich (Inc Fish &	£47.50
	Chip)	
21/09	Chatham Dockyard Salute to the 1940's*	£45.00
23/09	Essex Villages	£31.00
25/09	Rye & Hastings	£31.00
20703	OCTOBER	201100
01/10	Canterbury on Market Day	£31.00
28/10	Van Hage Garden Centre &	£31.00
	Saffron Walden	
	NOVEMBER	
20/11	Polhill Garden Centre	£25.00
26/11	Bicester Shopping Village	£31.00
28/11	Bury St Edmunds	£31.00
30/11	Winchester Christmas Market <b>DECEMBER</b>	£33.50
03/12	Christmas at Hever Castle*(Incs 2	£70.00
	course lunch)	
05/12	Canterbury Christmas Market	£31.00
06/12	Stratford Upon Avon Christmas	£38.50
07/12	Market Rochester Christmas Market	£31.00
·· /		

13/08 Great Yarmouth

11/12	Birmingham Frankfurt Christmas Market	£38.50
14/12	Winchester Christmas Market FEBRUARY 2026	£33.50
18/02	Canterbury Market MARCH 2026	£31.00
05/03	Rye Market & Hastings	£31.00
31/03	Sudbury & Bury St Edmunds	£31.00

\*Includes admission – please check website for further information

## Route A Pick Up Points

f3350

08.15 Barking Station, Longbridge Road, Bus Stop K
08.35 Ilford Bus Stop, (outside 6 Clements Road)
08.45 Green Lane, Bus Stop G junction Goodmayes
Lane (formerly Lord Napier Pub)
08.55 Opp Becontree Heath Bus Station, Wood Lane,
Bus Stop G
09.05 Romford, St Edwards Way (Library Side) Bus Stop
E
09.20 Harold Wood, Bus Stop C (Near Station)

Some trips may have an earlier or later pick up time check website fo details.

## Book online at

www.eastlondontravel.co.uk

Office number 01702 528038 Office opening hours are 09.00 – 13.00 Closed bank holidays and weekends

Terms and conditions apply visit our website for further information.

WEB DISCOUNT: £2.00 per person on the above prices when booking online.